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
18 E. JEFFERSON STREET
JEFFERSON, OH  44047
(440) 642-4032

REALTYNET, INC.
VICTOR CIZEK, BROKER
29 EAST MAIN STREET
ORWELL, OH  44076
(440) 437-5500

RE/MAX RESULTS
DENNIS FALVEY, BROKER
9954 JOHNNYCAKE RIDGE ROAD
CONCORD, OH  44077
(440) 354-3334

SPEITH REALTY
MARY COBURN, BROKER
198 EAST MAIN STREET
ANDOVER, OH  44003
(440) 293-6212

REALTOR® AFFILIATE COMPANY ROSTER
ACTION JACKSON’S HOME INSPECTIONS
4671 ROUTE 167
PIERPONT, OH  44082
(440) 812-8622

ANDOVER BANK
150 N. CHESTNUT STREET
JEFFERSON, OH  44047
(440) 576-2665

BUCKEYE HOME INSPECTIONS OF NORTHEAST OHIO
770 RED OAK LANE
GENEVA, OH  44041
(440) 969-0591

CONNEAUT SAVING BANK
305 MAIN STREET
CONNEAUT, OH  44030
(440) 599-8121

CRAWFORD INSURANCE AGENCY, INC.
55 S. FOREST STREET
GENEVA, OH  44041
(440) 466-1144

CROSS COUNTRY MORTGAGE 
THE DOBBERT TEAM
6850 MILLER ROAD
BRECKSVILLE, OH  44141
(440) 251-8376

CROSS COUNTRY MORTGAGE
PAUL MURO
9179 MENTOR AVENUE
MENTOR, OH  44060
(440) 413-0867

DOUBLE EYES PROPERTY INSPECTIONS
5880 SCHRAMLING ROAD
PIERPONT, OH  44082
(440-858-7915

FARM CREDIT MID-AMERICA
300 N. MAPLE STREET
ORWELL, OH  44076
(440) 563-5342

FIRST FEDERAL LAKEWOOD
3016 OAKVIEW ROAD
WILLOUGHBY HILLS, OH  44092
(440) 488-7178

FRANKLIN BLAIR TITLE AGENCY
4510 COLLINS BLVD., SUITE 3
ASHTABULA, OH  44004
(440) 998-0777

MICHAEL FRANKLIN, ESQ.
4510 COLLINS BLVD.
ASHTABULA, OH  44004

GROWTH PARTNERSHIP
35 W. JEFFERSON STREET
JEFFERSON, OH  44047
(440) 576-9126

INSPECTION TECH
20102 CENTER RIDGE ROAD
ROCKY RIVER, OH  44116
(440) 465-0448

LIBERTY HOME MORTGAGE
6100 ROCKSIDE WOOD BLVD.
INDEPENDENCE, OH  44131
(216) 780-1103

OHIO REAL TITLE AGENCY
1213 PROSPECT AVE., SUITE 200
CLEVELAND, OH  44115
(440) 354-3300
PAUL MADAR & ASSOCIATES
510 W. 44TH STREET
ASHTABULA, OH  44004
(440) 998-3706
PILLAR TO POST HOME INSPECTORS
2580 NEWTON FALLS BAILEY ROAD
WARREN, OH  44481
(330) 980-7373 OR (330) 980-3737
PINNACLE PROPERTY INSPECTIONS LLC
2205 WEST 11TH STREET
ASHTABULA, OH  44004
(440) 645-4988
RESOLUTE HOME INSPECTIONS
183 AMY AVENUE
MADISON, OH  44057
(440) 339-3072
ROYLE INSURANCE AGENCY
10762 MAYFIELD ROAD
CHARDON, OH  44024
(440) 279-4111
RUOFF HOME MORTGAGE
9930 JOHNNYCAKE RIDGE RD., STE.  2-D
MENTOR, OH  44060
(440) 862-3668
SIEBENECK APPRAISAL SERVICES
5400 OLD ORCHARD DRIVE
GENEVA, OH  44041
(440) 466-7767

STAR BEACON
4626 PARK AVENUE
ASHTABULA, OH  44004
(440) 998-2323

DAVID THOMAS, 
ASHTABULA COUNTY AUDITOR
 (440) 812-9022

TITLE PROFESSIONALS GROUP, LTD
60 NORTH CHESTNUT STREET
JEFFERSON, OH  44047
(440) 576-8045

TOP FLITE FINANCIAL, INC.
1240 BOARDMAN-CANFIELD RD.
BOARDMAN, OH  44512
(330) 758-7542

UNION HOME MORTGAGE
7575 FREDLE DRIVE, SUITE 201
CONCORD, OH  44077
(440) 287-7282

US BANK HOME MORTGAGE
4717 PARK AVENUE
ASHTABULA, OH  44004
(440) 813-3416
(440) 992-5765

VENTURE LAND TITLE
34 S. CHESTNUT STREET
JEFFERSON, OH  44047
(440) 576-0002
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Harpersfield Twp $159,900 Gorgeous new
construction 2 bedroom 2 bath ranch style
condominium minutes from restaurants and
I-90. Open floor plan with eat in kitchen.
#4230732 Amanda Kish 440-812-0262

Conneaut $162,800 2 BR/ 1 BA Cute Ranch
home on 45.4 acres. Public water/ septic. 2 car
detached garage. #4196384 Gary Pape 216-
319-8885

Monroe Twp $159,900 f you have been looking for
a large family home with five to six bedrooms this
might be the one for you!! 6 BR/ 2 BA Colonial home
on 2.92 acres. Detached garage & 24x32 pole build-
ing. #4207102 Mark Salvaterra 440-228-5526

Ashtabula $124,900 Cute 3BR/ 2 BA Cape
Cod w/ 2 car detached garage. Plenty of stor-
age space & a 3 season room. #4219752 Sal
Jackson 440-344-0460

Conneaut $69,900 3 BR/ 1.5 BA Colonial
home on 2 lots. 2 car garage. Spacious
rooms through-out & plenty of room to ex-
pand. #4208488 Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Madison Twp $390,000 elcome to this
amazing sprawling 3800+ sqft home boasting
4Bd, 3 full baths, and 2 car attached garage!
Beautiful landscaping. Foyer with office space
to the left, formal dining room to the right, a
large eat-in kitchen, butler pantry with built-ins
& first-floor laundry room. # 4213165 Sal
Jackson 440-344-0460

Ashtabula Twp $114,900 Welcome to this
totally revamped Buckeye Home boasting
4BD and 2 Full baths. Completely remodeled
with high end finishes, this home has it all!
Smart core luxury Burbank oak flooring
through out living room and kitchen. #
4234899 Sal Jackson 440-344-0460

Ashtabula Harbor $69,900 Here's your op-
portunity to do just that with this solid turn key
duplex in the Ashtabula Harbor. Each unit has
2 bedrooms and 1 bathroom, brings in a com-
bined $1,050 per month. #4226425 Jeff Cun-
ningham 440-536-6204

Ashtabula Twp $185,000 Country Oasis!
3 BR/ 2 BA Colonial Home w/ 2 car at-
tached Garage, paved drive. Too many up-
dates to list. #4227022 Jeff Cunningham
440-536-6204

Austinburg $159,000 Commercial Prop-
erty, buildings and 1.96 acres of land for
sale. Currently rented to Cope Equipment.
Many updates. #4211189 Denny Ruck
440-812-5245

Austinburg $200,000 30.82 acres comes
w/ this 3BR/1 BA home. 2 car garage.
Close to wine country. #4216771 Denny
Ruck 440-812-5245

Lenox Twp $595,000 Beautiful custom
Ranch house on approximately 20 acres,
with paved driveway, sets about 350' off the
road. This home has 3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths
an office that could be a 4th bedroom, 1st-
floor laundry room, lots of custom built-ins &
a 3 car attached garage. # 4218872 Sean
Kennedy 440-415-4090 

Ashtabula Twp $69,900   Get your fix of gor-
geous original woodwork in this home! 3 BR/
1.5 BA Cape Cod. You'll be sure to love the
large enclosed front porch! The walk-up attic
provides plenty of storage options! #4220932
Killian Evans 440-813-0608

Saybrook Twp $159,900 Large family Bi-
level, 4 bedroom , 2 bath home. Beamed
great room with fireplace, newer roof and win-
dows. Updated kitchen newly painted. Move
in condition- Immediate occupancy. #
4234061 Darla Zawacki 440-319-5220

Saybrook Twp $122,000 Move in ready 3
BR/ 1.5 BA Cape Cod close to both Geneva
& Ashtabula on 1.23 acres. #4219790 Killian
Evans 440-813-0608

Conneaut $226,885 Known as the 'Liberty
Inn', vacation rental home Bed & Breakfast
that accommodates 11! Boasting classic Vic-
torian architecture, elegant decor and several
modern conveniences. This is a Century
home registered with the Ashtabula County
Historical Society. #4209700 Amanda Kish
440-812-0262

Conneaut $49,900 Spacious living room with
gas fireplace and well cared for original wood
floors and pocket doors. The galley style
kitchen has newer counter tops. 3 BR / 2 BA
close to amenities. #4220471 Mark Salvaterra
440-228-5526

Ashtabula • 440-998-4663
Jefferson • 440-576-6985

Roaming Shores • 440-805-9098

SOL
D!

PEN
DIN

G!

Saybrook Twp $99,900 Affordable 2 bedroom
1 and a half bath condo on the shore of Lake
Erie. Second floor condo comes fully furnished
with nice furniture, ready to walk in and start liv-
ing. #4209523 Angela Ponteri 440-228-1319

Ashtabula $94,900 Charming colonial with
wooded ravine views. 3 BR / 1.5 BA Cedar
sided Colonial home. 1 car garage. #4177074
Bruce Schlosser 440-645-6852

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com
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The Miller Realty Co.
108 YEARS OF SUCCESS
WWW.MILLERREALTYCO.COM

JEFFERSON
& GENEVA

440-576-2811
440-466-1191

Ed Curie:
(Broker): 576-4507
Jim Reuschling:

(Broker): 669-2262

Linda Park:
645-8024

Sheldon Bryner:
724-208-4896

Donna Tropp:
862-2886

Marjorie Bort:
576-2811

Wren Swiney:
813-9567

Dan Saarela:
993-0123

James Miller IV:
440-645-7811
Tiffany Miller:

(Broker): 440-228-1182

Chris Dewey:
440-812-0528

Alicia Johnston
563-8930

Visit
us on

Facebook
at

Miller Realty

HAPPY
THANKSGIVING!

LAND LISTINGS • LAND LISTINGS • LAND LISTINGS • LAND LISTINGS • LAND LISTINGS

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

• Andover – Commercial property listed in combination with neighbors property with a total of 220’x250’ and
   1.2 acres. $150,000 Call Jim 669-2262
• Roaming Shores – 2 combined lots, great for building with all the access to the Roaming Shores community.  
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